
Answering Service
Rate Sheet

MINUTES

For more Information, contact us 346.917.0048

MONTHLY

300 MINUTES

500 MINUTES

1000 MINUTES

2500 MINUTES

4500 MINUTES

5500 MINUTES

8,000 MINUTES

10,000 MINUTES

13,000 MINUTES

15,000 MINUTES

25,000 MINUTES

150 MINUTES $200

$325

$475

$910

$2225

$3960

$4250

$7500

$8900

$10,000

$13,750

$20,000

$25,00030,000 MINUTES

45,000 MINUTES

55,000 MINUTES

$35,000

$49,500

(EACH ADD'TL MIN:  $1.00)

No Contract - No Set Up Fee


