## Answering Service Rate Sheet

## No Contract - No Set Up Fee

(EACH	MINUTES HADD'TL MIN: \$1.00)	MONTHLY
1	.50 MINUTES	\$200
3	800 MINUTES	\$325
5	500 MINUTES	\$475
10	000 MINUTES	\$910
2:	500 MINUTES	\$2225
4	500 MINUTES	\$3960
55	500 MINUTES	\$4250
8	,000 MINUTES	\$7500

10,000 MINUTES	\$8900
13,000 MINUTES	\$10,000
15,000 MINUTES	\$13,750
25,000 MINUTES	\$20,000
30,000 MINUTES	\$25,000
45,000 MINUTES	\$35,000
55,000 MINUTES	\$49,500

For more Information, contact us 346.917.0048